BERMAD Buildings & Construction
All images in this catalog are for illustration only
700 Series
STRAINER
Stone and Gravel Trap
Model 70F
The BERMAD 70F Strainer is designed to protect the pipeline and valves from
large foreign objects, such as sticks and stones.

** Materials may vary according to sanitary
standard.
How To Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
Segment
BC
Size
1½” DN40
2” DN50
2½” DN65
3” DN80
4” DN100
6” DN150
8” DN200
10” DN250
12” DN300
14” DN350
16” DN400
18” DN450
20” DN500
Model
Orientation Code
Y Oblique Y
Angle A
Construction Material Code
Ductile Iron C
Stainless Steel 316 N
End Connection Standard Code
Up to 250 psi / PN16
Grooved
ANSI C606 VI
BS 1387 VB
Flanged
(Other standards
available)
ISO-16 16
ABNT16 B6
ANSI 150 A5
AST-* S*
Threaded
BSPT BP
NPT NP
250-400 psi / PN25
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
BS 1387 VD
Flanged
(Other standards
available)
ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI 300 A3
Threaded
BSPT PH
NPT NH
Potable water
Compatibility Code
Approved P2
Unregistered P0
Coating Code
Epoxy Blue EB
Epoxy Blue with
UV Protection EV
Uncoated UCSeries Code
Classic 00